

Abhay Singh Technical Officer <abhay@mnnit.ac.in>

## Celebration of IDY-2020

3 messages

Ambak FACULTY <ambakrai@mnnit.ac.in> To: Abhay Singh Technical Officer <abhay@mnnit.ac.in> Sat Jun 20, 2020 at 4:43 PM

Dear Abhay Ji

Please forward to all users.

Dear All,

You all are invited to join the celebration of IDY-2020 tomorrow at 7.00 AM with your family from your home. It's a 45 minute long yoga protocol and you all are expected to participate. I hope that you all must have filled the google consent form sent with email of June 16 and started practicing the protocol of 2020.

For those who have missed, I am sharing the video link-

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wgjZ\_LyNLRw

Do not forget to click a photo with family practicing Yoga@Home and you are requested to upload the same on following link. The size must be less than 1 Mb. https://forms.gle/o8pKZyyzmZXVSWUA8

You all are requested to spare your 10 minutes time to participate in this MCQ type quiz. Do encourage your family members to participate with their name and your details. This is only to create an awareness among the MNNIT family.

https://forms.gle/pf8fbj7LoLjXR3oJ8

Your enthusiastic participation will be appreciated.

Ambak K Rai

Coordinator (Yoga Activities)

Ambak Kumar Rai, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor Department of Biotechnology Motilal Nehru National institute of Technology Allahabad-211004,India

Email: ambakrai@gmail.com; ambakrai@mnnit.ac.in

Mob.: 08765787601

This email was sent using the MNNIT, Allahabad ,UP , Webmail. "Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad- U.P, INDIA" http://www.mnnit.ac.in

Technical Officer <abhay@mnnit.ac.in>

To: alluser <alluser@mnnit.ac.in>

Sat, Jun 20, 2020 at 4:46 PM

[Quoted text hidden]

Er. Abhay Singh Technical Officer MNNIT Allahabad

Rajesh Gupta FACULTY <rajeshgupta@mnnit.ac.in> To: Abhay Singh Technical Officer <abhay@mnnit.ac.in> Cc: Coordinator FACULTY < coordinator-cc@mnnit.ac.in> Sat, Jun 20, 2020 at 6:23 PM

Dear Abhay ii

Please upload this email invitation and information on Student Notice Board at MNNIT home page.

Rajesh Gupta President SAC [Quoted text hidden]